
2020 Warner Robins Soccer Schedule – Revision as of Jan 31, 2020 

 

Friday  January 31 Dodge County (scrimmage)  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday February 4 at West Laurens   5:30/7:30 

Tuesday February 11 Tift County    5:30/7:30 

Thursday  February 13 Bleckley County   5:00/7:00 

Wednesday February 19 at Harris County*   5:30/7:30 

Friday  February 21 Thomas County Central*  5:30/7:30 

Wednesday February 26 Veterans*    5:00/7:00 

Friday  February 28 Bainbridge*    5:30/7:30 

Tuesday  March 3 at Mt. deSales    5:00/7:00 

Friday   March 6 Westside-Macon   5:30 Boys Only  

Tuesday  March 10 Houston County   5:00/7:00 

Friday  March 13 at Thomas County Central*  5:30/7:30 

Tuesday March 17 Rutland     5:00/7:00 

Tuesday March 24 at Northside    5:00/7:00 

Thursday March 26 Stratford Academy   5:00/7:00 

Friday   March 27 at Bainbridge*    5:30/7:30 

Wednesday April 8  at Perry     5:00/7:00 

Friday     April 10  at Veterans*    5:00/7:00 

Tuesday April 14  Harris County*    5:30/7:30 

 

Home games in bold.           * denotes region game 

 

Girls Coach: Bryan Watts 

Boys Coach: James Taylor 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2020 Warner Robins JV Soccer Schedule 

 

Monday February 10 Mt. deSales Boys   6:00  @Stratford Academy 

Thursday February 20 Northside B&G  5:00/6:30 Rumble 

Monday February 24 Veterans B&G  5:00/6:30 Rumble 

Thursday February 27 Peach Co.  Boys  5:00/6:30 Peach Co. Middle 

Thursday March 5 Houston Co. B&G  5:00/6:30 HoCo Cow Pasture 

Monday March 9 Northside B&G  5:00/6:30 Northside 

Wednesday March 11 Peach Co.  Boys  5:00/6:30 Rumble 

Thursday March 12 Perry  Boys  5:00  Perry 

Monday  March 16 Mt. deSales Boys  5:00   Rumble 

Monday  March 23 Houston Co. B&G  5:00/6:30 Rumble 

Wednesday March 25 Perry  Boys  5:00  Rumble   

 

JV schedule may be subject to change. Teams and parents will be notified as soon as possible. 

 


